NDE Group | Barcelona | Spain
 info@ndepool.com :: www.ndepool.com
FILTRO – FILTER FMCH     APOLO
• Filtro Horizontal Comercial Bobinado con fibra de vidrio. Disponible de ∅1050-2500mm con opcionales.
• Bobbin wound Horizontal fiberglass commercial filter. Available from ∅1050-2500mm with optionals.
Presión de trabajo de 2,5-4,0 bar, con una presión - Working pressure of 2,5-4.0 bar. Maximum pressure
máxima de 4,0 y 6,0 bar. Máxima temperature 40°C. of 4.0 and 6,0 bar. Maximum water temperature 40°C.
- Apertura superior de 520mm. Purga vaciado.  - 520mm Top opening hatch. Water drain.
- Purga aire. Brazos colectores. - Water air relief. Lateral collection system.
- 100% testados. - 100% tested.
- Manómetro de fibra de vidrio con un panel doble - Fiberglass pressure gauge panel with 80mm dual
80mm.  filled pressure gauge.
- Solicite los opcionales (crepinas, mirilla, etc…) - Ask for optionals (nozzle collection, sight glass, etc.)
Garantía tanque filtro: 5 años                   Warrranty Filter tank: 5 years
A B C
Height
(mm)
Tank dia.
Mm)
Length
(mm)
FMCH1050-19 1260 1050 1900
FMCH1050-23 1260 1050 2300
FMCH1050-25 1260 1050 2500
FMCH1050-27 1260 1050 2700
FMCH1050-30 1260 1050 3000
FMCH1200-25 1500 1200 2500
FMCH1200-30 1500 1200 3000
FMCH1400-25 1700 1400 2500
FMCH1400-30 1700 1400 3000
FMCH1600-25 1900 1600 2500
FMCH1600-30 1900 1600 3000
FMCH1800-25 2100 1800 2500
FMCH1800-30 2100 1800 3000
FMCH1800-35 2100 1800 3500
FMCH1800-40 2100 1800 4000
CODE
A B C
Height
(mm)
Tank dia.
Mm)
Length
(mm)
FMCH2000-25 2300 2000 2500
FMCH2000-30 2300 2000 3000
FMCH2000-35 2300 2000 3500
FMCH2000-40 2300 2000 4000
FMCH2000-45 2300 2000 4500
FMCH2300-30 2600 2300 3000
FMCH2300-35 2600 2300 3500
FMCH2300-40 2600 2300 4000
FMCH2300-45 2600 2300 4500
FMCH2300-50 2600 2300 5000
FMCH2500-35 2800 2500 3500
FMCH2500-40 2800 2500 4000
FMCH2500-45 2800 2500 4500
FMCH2500-50 2800 2500 5000
CODE
NDE Group | Barcelona | Spain
 info@ndepool.com :: www.ndepool.com
 2